Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella-Louise Bunn - (738621) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:16.19
3:18.72
3:19.01
3:19.37
3:22.94
3:28.93
3:30.00
3:31.33
3:38.56
3:44.83
3:44.88
3:47.53
3:54.89

3:54.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:19.37
3:18.72
3:16.19
3:22.94
3:19.01
3:30.00
3:28.93
3:31.33

3:38.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
310
309
307
291
267
263
258
233
214
214
206
188
187

WA Pts

307
310
322
291
309
263
267
258
233

Round

Round

H

Date

17/04/16
03/07/16
06/12/15
03/12/16
20/03/16
19/04/15
28/06/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
19/01/14
23/06/13
03/11/13

Date

03/12/16
03/07/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
19/04/15
18/01/15
02/11/14

Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Meet

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

Teamipswich Open Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Norwich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich

Venue

Norwich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Level

Level

W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:44.83
3:44.88
3:47.53
3:54.95

3:54.89

Copyright 2024

214
214
206
187
188

22/06/14
13/04/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
23/06/13

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich Last Chance April Open
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Newmarket

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



