Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella-Louise Bunn - (738621) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.19	322	F			Newmarket	toominouvich	2
			17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:18.72	310	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:19.01	309	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:19.37	307	Н	03/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	teamipswich	3
3:22.94	291	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:28.93	267	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:30.00	263		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:31.33	258	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:38.56	233	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:44.83	214		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:44.88	214	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	lpswich	teamipswich	3
3:47.53	206	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
3:54.89	188		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:54.95	187	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:19.37	307	Н	03/12/16	Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016	Norwich	teamipswich	3
3:18.72	310	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:16.19	322	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:22.94	291	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:19.01	309	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:30.00	263		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:28.93	267	F	19/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:31.33	258	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:38.56 2024 pyright	233 4	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

3:44.83	214		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:44.88	214	F	13/04/14	Teamipswich Last Chance April Open	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:47.53	206	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:54.95	187	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
3:54.89	188		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	3

Page 2 / 2